
Curitiba (3.695 km)

14 - 16 October 2016

2ª Corrida, 16/10/2016 8:10 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/10/2016 8:55

Start : 08:06, Finish flag : 08:37

1 - 31.046 23.685 1:23.357 8:07:34 1:23.357

2 19.196 30.942 23.338 1:13.476 8:08:47 2:36.833

3 19.157 30.480 1:12.967 8:10:00 3:49.800

4 19.312 31.402 23.866 1:14.580 8:11:15 5:04.380

5 19.293 30.548 23.508 1:13.349 8:12:28 6:17.729

6 19.105 23.378 8:13:41 7:30.684

7 30.473 23.667 1:13.158 8:14:54 8:43.842

8 19.149 - - - - -

1 - 31.388 23.937 1:23.776 8:07:34 1:23.776

2 19.239 30.627 23.738 1:13.604 8:08:48 2:37.380

3 19.146 30.310 23.309 1:12.765 8:10:00 3:50.145

4 19.209 30.965 23.258 1:13.432 8:11:14 5:03.577

5 19.038 30.263 23.283 1:12.584 8:12:26 6:16.161

6 18.969 30.553 24.203 1:13.725 8:13:40 7:29.886

7 19.193 30.445 23.217 1:12.855 8:14:53 8:42.741

8 19.833 30.493 23.142 1:13.468 8:16:07 9:56.209

9 18.903 30.426 23.106 1:12.435 8:17:19 11:08.644

10 18.890 23.110 8:18:31 12:20.766

11 18.932 30.212 23.387 1:12.531 8:19:44 13:33.297

12 19.015 30.316 23.193 1:12.524 8:20:56 14:45.821

13 18.925 30.238 23.162 1:12.325 8:22:08 15:58.146

14 18.900 30.260 23.094 1:12.254 8:23:21 17:10.400

15 18.907 30.245 23.192 1:12.344 8:24:33 18:22.744

16 19.179 30.268 23.368 1:12.815 8:25:46 19:35.559

17 19.563 30.249 23.189 1:13.001 8:26:59 20:48.560

18 18.985 30.363 23.150 1:12.498 8:28:11 22:01.058

19 30.267 23.089 1:12.227 8:29:24 23:13.285

20 19.194 30.381 23.423 1:12.998 8:30:37 24:26.283

21 18.944 30.222 23.320 1:12.486 8:31:49 25:38.769

22 18.949 30.135 1:12.144 8:33:01 26:50.913

23 19.067 30.401 23.384 1:12.852 8:34:14 28:03.765

24 19.051 30.341 23.101 1:12.493 8:35:27 29:16.258

25 18.988 30.323 23.141 1:12.452 8:36:39 30:28.710

26 19.004 30.168 23.344 1:12.516 8:37:52 31:41.226

1 - 30.764 23.408 1:21.255 8:07:32 1:21.255

2 19.170 30.538 23.413 1:13.121 8:08:45 2:34.376

3 19.047 30.459 8:09:58 3:47.264

4 19.056 30.553 23.402 1:13.011 8:11:11 5:00.275

5 19.349 31.372 23.510 1:14.231 8:12:25 6:14.506

6 19.462 31.461 23.568 1:14.491 8:13:39 7:28.997

7 19.171 30.636 23.460 1:13.267 8:14:53 8:42.264

8 20.295 31.477 23.439 1:15.211 8:16:08 9:57.475
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Curitiba (3.695 km)

14 - 16 October 2016

2ª Corrida, 16/10/2016 8:10 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/10/2016 8:55

Start : 08:06, Finish flag : 08:37

9 19.126 30.650 23.480 1:13.256 8:17:21 11:10.731

10 19.171 30.623 23.755 1:13.549 8:18:35 12:24.280

11 19.349 30.723 23.517 1:13.589 8:19:48 13:37.869

12 19.287 30.607 23.570 1:13.464 8:21:02 14:51.333

13 19.167 30.649 23.510 1:13.326 8:22:15 16:04.659

14 19.199 30.844 23.451 1:13.494 8:23:28 17:18.153

15 19.150 30.718 23.575 1:13.443 8:24:42 18:31.596

16 19.130 30.715 23.532 1:13.377 8:25:55 19:44.973

17 19.132 30.594 23.466 1:13.192 8:27:09 20:58.165

18 19.095 30.542 23.531 1:13.168 8:28:22 22:11.333

19 19.249 30.567 23.539 1:13.355 8:29:35 23:24.688

20 19.240 30.630 23.452 1:13.322 8:30:48 24:38.010

21 19.131 23.437 1:13.024 8:32:01 25:51.034

22 19.069 30.627 23.548 1:13.244 8:33:15 27:04.278

23 19.127 30.484 23.408 1:13.019 8:34:28 28:17.297

24 30.706 23.498 1:13.212 8:35:41 29:30.509

25 19.213 30.685 23.452 1:13.350 8:36:54 30:43.859

26 19.407 30.514 23.829 1:13.750 8:38:08 31:57.609

1 - 32.553 24.997 1:26.727 8:07:37 1:26.727

2 19.749 31.646 24.411 1:15.806 8:08:53 2:42.533

3 19.907 31.056 24.199 1:15.162 8:10:08 3:57.695

4 19.336 31.040 23.959 1:14.335 8:11:22 5:12.030

5 23.788 8:12:36 6:25.956

6 19.468 30.951 23.945 1:14.364 8:13:51 7:40.320

7 19.948 31.177 1:14.871 8:15:06 8:55.191

8 19.496 30.990 23.954 1:14.440 8:16:20 10:09.631

9 19.399 33.170 19.252 Pit In 8:17:32 11:21.452

1 - 32.341 24.937 1:26.363 8:07:37 1:26.363

2 19.851 31.539 24.535 1:15.925 8:08:53 2:42.288

3 19.978 31.828 24.505 1:16.311 8:10:09 3:58.599

4 20.047 31.272 24.387 1:15.706 8:11:25 5:14.305

5 19.683 31.199 24.321 1:15.203 8:12:40 6:29.508

6 31.282 24.420 1:15.257 8:13:55 7:44.765

7 19.692 31.281 24.199 8:15:10 8:59.937

8 20.570 31.509 24.346 1:16.425 8:16:27 10:16.362

9 19.837 31.288 24.421 1:15.546 8:17:42 11:31.908

10 19.702 31.314 24.269 1:15.285 8:18:58 12:47.193

11 19.806 31.268 1:15.260 8:20:13 14:02.453

12 19.725 24.299 1:15.218 8:21:28 15:17.671

13 19.668 32.596 25.002 1:17.266 8:22:45 16:34.937

14 19.750 31.344 24.463 1:15.557 8:24:01 17:50.494

15 20.061 31.358 24.609 1:16.028 8:25:17 19:06.522
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Curitiba (3.695 km)

14 - 16 October 2016

2ª Corrida, 16/10/2016 8:10 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/10/2016 8:55

Start : 08:06, Finish flag : 08:37

16 19.622 31.387 24.411 1:15.420 8:26:32 20:21.942

17 20.015 31.330 24.635 1:15.980 8:27:48 21:37.922

18 20.007 31.722 25.097 1:16.826 8:29:05 22:54.748

19 19.859 31.344 24.549 1:15.752 8:30:21 24:10.500

20 19.872 31.617 24.664 1:16.153 8:31:37 25:26.653

21 19.902 31.493 24.548 1:15.943 8:32:53 26:42.596

22 20.043 31.335 24.517 1:15.895 8:34:09 27:58.491

23 19.951 31.611 25.514 1:17.076 8:35:26 29:15.567

24 21.397 32.059 25.609 1:19.065 8:36:45 30:34.632

25 20.594 35.264 26.417 1:22.275 8:38:07 31:56.907

1 - 30.679 23.697 1:22.340 8:07:33 1:22.340

2 19.080 30.270 23.280 1:12.630 8:08:45 2:34.970

3 19.272 30.404 23.308 1:12.984 8:09:58 3:47.954

4 18.948 30.457 23.307 1:12.712 8:11:11 5:00.666

5 19.091 31.428 23.667 1:14.186 8:12:25 6:14.852

6 19.347 31.317 24.074 1:14.738 8:13:40 7:29.590

7 19.044 30.477 23.267 1:12.788 8:14:53 8:42.378

8 19.291 30.264 23.307 1:12.862 8:16:06 9:55.240

9 18.994 30.243 23.211 1:12.448 8:17:18 11:07.688

10 18.984 30.195 23.189 1:12.368 8:18:30 12:20.056

11 19.007 30.277 23.188 1:12.472 8:19:43 13:32.528

12 19.013 30.176 23.283 1:12.472 8:20:55 14:45.000

13 18.995 30.118 23.170 8:22:08 15:57.283

14 19.083 30.222 23.239 1:12.544 8:23:20 17:09.827

15 19.024 30.258 23.242 1:12.524 8:24:33 18:22.351

16 19.179 30.419 23.303 1:12.901 8:25:46 19:35.252

17 19.389 30.353 23.144 1:12.886 8:26:58 20:48.138

18 19.041 30.331 1:12.451 8:28:11 22:00.589

19 18.965 30.251 23.117 1:12.333 8:29:23 23:12.922

20 19.253 30.471 23.186 1:12.910 8:30:36 24:25.832

21 30.318 23.149 1:12.382 8:31:49 25:38.214

22 18.988 30.116 23.213 1:12.317 8:33:01 26:50.531

23 19.170 30.438 23.140 1:12.748 8:34:14 28:03.279

24 19.041 23.134 1:12.290 8:35:26 29:15.569

25 19.153 30.258 23.143 1:12.554 8:36:38 30:28.123

26 19.155 30.281 23.310 1:12.746 8:37:51 31:40.869

1 - 31.843 24.234 1:25.029 8:07:35 1:25.029

2 19.703 31.198 24.259 1:15.160 8:08:51 2:40.189

3 19.764 31.114 24.224 1:15.102 8:10:06 3:55.291

4 19.835 24.166 1:14.921 8:11:21 5:10.212

5 19.820 30.992 1:14.922 8:12:35 6:25.134

6 19.614 31.004 24.150 8:13:50 7:39.902
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Curitiba (3.695 km)

14 - 16 October 2016

2ª Corrida, 16/10/2016 8:10 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/10/2016 8:55

Start : 08:06, Finish flag : 08:37

7 20.211 31.741 24.419 1:16.371 8:15:07 8:56.273

8 19.771 31.295 24.389 1:15.455 8:16:22 10:11.728

9 19.668 31.447 24.464 1:15.579 8:17:38 11:27.307

10 19.822 31.194 24.264 1:15.280 8:18:53 12:42.587

11 31.148 24.158 1:14.883 8:20:08 13:57.470

12 19.803 31.140 24.411 1:15.354 8:21:23 15:12.824

13 20.104 - - - - -

Resultados sujeitos a verificações técnicas/desportivas

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:

. . .
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